
Schema för forskarutbildningskurser, Högskolan för lärande 
och kommunikation, Jönköping University, VT 2023 

Schedule for research education courses autumn, School of 
Education and Communication, Spring 2023 

Forskningsdesign I

Day Date Time

Thursday 2023-02-02 09.00 - 12.00

Thursday 2023-02-16 09.00 - 12.00

Thursday 2023-03-02 09.00 - 12.00

Thursday 2023-03-16 09.00 - 12.00

Wednesday 2023-03-29 09.00 - 12.00

Friday 2023-04-14 08.00 - 12.00 

Science and Technology 

Day Date Time

Thursday 2023-03-23 12.00-17.00

Friday 2023-03-24 09.00-12.00

Friday 2023-04-14 13.00-15.00 zoom 

Thursday 2023-04-27 12.00-17.00

Friday 2023-04-28 09.00-12.00

Sustainable Communication 

Day Date Time

Wednesday 2023-03-01 13.00 - 15.00 

Wednesday 2023-03-15 13.00 - 15.00

Wednesday 2023-03-29 13.00 - 15.00

Wednesday 2023-04-12 13.00 - 15.00

Wednesday 2023-04-26 13.00 - 15.00

Wednesday 2023-05-10 13.00 - 17.00 (examination)



Intersectionality inside and outside schools 

Day Date Time

Thursday 2022-12-15 14.00-16.00

Tuesday 2023-01-10 13.00-15.00

Thursday 2023-01-19 10.00-12.00 and 13.00-15.00

Wednesday 2023-01-25 10.00-12.00 and 13.00-15.00

Wednesday 2023-02-16 13.00-15.00

Wednesday 2023-02-23 13.00-15.00

Wednesday 2023-03-01 13.00-15.00

Wednesday 2023-03-09 09.00-12.00 

Wednesday 2023-03-23 09.00-12.00 

Thursday 2023-04-13 All day (examination)


